
January 2014 Results Handicap

Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Appx Pace min/mile Points

Les 17.33 0.00 17.33 7.01 TT

Liz 19.50 0.09 19.41 7.52 12.00

Andy 20.44 6.30 14.14 5.41 TT

Dave C 20.50 3.32 17.28 6.59 11.00

Tony Mc 20.55 3.35 17.20 6.56 10.00

Alison 20.59 3.46 17.13 6.53 9.00

Paul D 21.03 4.27 16.36 6.38 8.00

Rob 21.04 4.27 16.37 6.38 TT

Wout 21.09 6.10 14.59 5.59 TT

Alan 21.11 4.13 16.58 6.47 7.00

Sarah 21.15 2.06 19.09 7.40 TT

Christian 21.27 5.30 15.57 6.23 6.00

Nigel 21.32 3.25 18.07 7.14 5.00

Dave H 21.33 6.10 15.23 6.09 4.00

Will 21.36 5.11 16.25 6.34 3.00

Peter H 21.40 4.53 16.47 6.43 2.00

Lynne 21.42 0.43 20.59 8.23 1.00

Frances 21.47 2.59 18.48 7.31

Fanny 21.50 2.06 19.44 7.53

Andy B 21.53 6.00 15.53 6.21

Kevin 22.55 5.13 17.42 7.05



Positions by real time

Andy 20.44 6.30 14.14 5.41 TT

Wout 21.09 6.10 14.59 5.59 TT

Dave H 21.33 6.10 15.23 6.09 4.00

Andy B 21.53 6.00 15.53 6.21

Christian 21.27 5.30 15.57 6.23 6.00

Will 21.36 5.11 16.25 6.34 3.00

Paul D 21.03 4.27 16.36 6.38 8.00

Rob 21.04 4.27 16.37 6.38 TT

Peter H 21.40 4.53 16.47 6.43 2.00

Alan 21.11 4.13 16.58 6.47 7.00

Alison 20.59 3.46 17.13 6.53 9.00

Tony Mc 20.55 3.35 17.20 6.56 10.00

Dave C 20.50 3.32 17.28 6.59 11.00

Les 17.33 0.00 17.33 7.01 TT

Kevin 22.55 5.13 17.42 7.05

Nigel 21.32 3.25 18.07 7.14 5.00

Frances 21.47 2.59 18.48 7.31

Sarah 21.15 2.06 19.09 7.40 TT

Liz 19.50 0.09 19.41 7.52 12.00

Fanny 21.50 2.06 19.44 7.53

Lynne 21.42 0.43 20.59 8.23 1.00



Current Points Total

Nov Dec Jan Total so far

Fanny 12 12 0 24

Dave C 11 11 22

Alison 10 2 9 21

Kevin L 11 6 0 17

Dave H 8 4 4 16

Alan 7 7 14

Liz 12 12

Will 8 3 11

Francis 10 0 10

Tony 10 10

Stuart 9 0 9

Amy 9 0 9

Paul 8 8

Kevin K 7 0 7

Christian 1 6 7

Fred 6 0 6

Mark 5 0 5

Nigel 5 5

Kirstin 3 0 3

Peter 2 2

Lynne 1 1


